
Date Start Len Board Code  Title Level

Tue 07 May Afternoon 1 hr NICCEA GLF11 L.L.W. Unit 1 GCSE/B

Wed 08 May Morning 1 3/4 hrs NICCEA GEN11 English Lang Unit 1 GCSE/B

Thu 09 May Morning 1 hr NICCEA GLF21 L.L.W. Unit 2 GCSE/B

Thu 09 May Afternoon 1 3/4 hrs NICCEA GMR11 MV & RUS Unit 1 GCSE/B

Fri 10 May Morning 1 1/2hrs NICCEA GRE61 Religious Studies Unit 6 GCSE/B

Mon 13 May Morning 1 3/4 hrs NICCEA GEL11 English Lit Unit 1 [Prose] GCSE/B

Tue 14 May Morning 35 mins NICCEA GFC11 French Unit 1 Listening [F] GCSE/B

Tue 14 May Morning 45 mins NICCEA GFC12 French Unit 1 Listening [H] GCSE/B

Wed 15 May Morning 1 3/4 hrs NICCEA GHR11 History Unit 1 GCSE/B

Thu 16 May Morning 1 3/4 hrs NICCEA GMC21 Mathematics Unit 2 [F] GCSE/B

Thu 16 May Morning 2 hrs NICCEA GMC31 Mathematics Unit 3 [H] GCSE/B

Thu 16 May Morning 2 hrs NICCEA GMC41 Mathematics Unit 4 [H] GCSE/B

Thu 16 May Morning 1 3/4 hrs NICCEA GMC11 Mathematics Unit 1 [F] GCSE/B

Thu 16 May Afternoon 1 1/2hrs NICCEA GRE41 Religious Studies Unit 4 GCSE/B

Fri 17 May Morning 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA GBL11 Biology Unit 1 [F] GCSE/B

Fri 17 May Morning 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA GBL12 Biology Unit 1 [H] GCSE/B

Fri 17 May Afternoon 1 1/2hrs NICCEA GGY11 Geography Unit 1 GCSE/B

Mon 20 May Morning 1 3/4 hrs NICCEA GEN41 English Lang Unit 4 GCSE/B

Mon 20 May Afternoon 1 hr NICCEA GLF31 L.L.W. Unit 3 GCSE/B

Tue 21 May Morning 2 hrs NICCEA GSY11 Bus & Comm Systems Unit 1 GCSE/B

Tue 21 May Afternoon 2 hrs NICCEA GFM11 Further Maths Unit 1 Pure GCSE/B

Tue 21 May Afternoon 1 1/2hrs NICCEA GLE11 Leisure & Tourism Unit 1 GCSE/B

Wed 22 May Morning 1 hr NICCEA GCM11 Chemistry Unit 1 [F] GCSE/B

Wed 22 May Morning 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA GCM12 Chemistry Unit 1 [H] GCSE/B

Wed 22 May Morning 1hr NICCEA GSA21 Sas: Chemistry Unit 2(F) GCSE/B

Wed 22 May Afternoon 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA G9771 Physical Education Comp 1 [Exam] GCSE/FC*

Thu 23 May Morning 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA GAU11 Agriculture Unit 1 GCSE/B

Thu 23 May Afternoon 2 hrs NICCEA G9521 Food and Nutrition Comp 1 [Exam] GCSE/FC*

Fri 24 May Morning 1 hr NICCEA GFC41 French Unit 4 Writing [F] GCSE/B

Fri 24 May Morning 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA GFC42 French Unit 4 Writing [H] GCSE/B

Fri 24 May Afternoon 1 hr NICCEA GDG11 Digital Technology Unit 1 GCSE/B

Tue 28 May Morning 1 1/2hrs NICCEA GGY21 Geography Unit 2 GCSE/B



Tue 28 May Afternoon 35 mins NICCEA GSH11 Spanish Unit 1 Listening [F] GCSE/B

Tue 28 May Afternoon 45 mins NICCEA GSH11 Spanish Unit 1 Listening [H] GCSE/B

Wed 29 May Morning 1 1/2hrs NICCEA G9531 Moving Image Arts Comp 1 [Exam] GCSE/FC*

Wed 29 May Afternoon 1 hr NICCEA GCN11 Construction Unit 1 GCSE/B

Thu 30 May Morning 2 hrs NICCEA GEL21 English Lit Unit 2 [Drama] GCSE/B

Thu 30 May Morning 2 hrs NICCEA GEL22 English Lit Unit 2 [Poetry] GCSE/B

Fri 31 May Afternoon 50 mins NICCEA GFC31 French Unit 3 Reading [F] GCSE/B

Fri 31 May Afternoon 1 hr NICCEA GFC32 French Unit 3 Reading [H] GCSE/B

Mon 03 Jun Morning 1 hr NICCEA GMC61 Mathematics Unit 6 Non-Calc [F] GCSE/B

Mon 03 Jun Morning 1 hr NICCEA GMC62 Mathematics Unit 6 Calc [F] GCSE/B

Mon 03 Jun Morning 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA GMC71 Mathematics Unit 7 Non-Calc [H] GCSE/B

Mon 03 Jun Morning 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA GMC72 Mathematics Unit 7 Calc [H] GCSE/B

Mon 03 Jun Morning 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA GMC81 Mathematics Unit 8 Non-Calc [H] GCSE/B

Mon 03 Jun Morning 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA GMC82 Mathematics Unit 8 Calc [H] GCSE/B

Mon 03 Jun Afternoon 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA G9772 Physical Education Comp 2 [Exam] GCSE/FC*

Tue 04 Jun Morning 1 hr NICCEA GSH41 Spanish Unit 4 Writing [F] GCSE/B

Tue 04 Jun Morning 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA GSH42 Spanish Unit 4 Writing (H) GCSE/B

Tue 04 Jun Afternoon 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA GHR21 History Unit 2 GCSE/B

Wed 05 Jun Morning 1 hr NICCEA GGY31 Geography Unit 3 GCSE/B

Thu 06 Jun Morning 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA GCD11 Child Development Unit 1 GCSE/B

Thu 06 Jun Afternoon 1 1/2hrs NICCEA GDG41 Digital Technology Unit 4 GCSE/B

Fri 07 Jun Afternoon 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA GPY11 Physics Unit 1 [F] GCSE/B

Fri 07 Jun Afternoon 1 1/2hrs NICCEA GPY12 Physics Unit 1 [H] GCSE/B

Fri 07 Jun Afternoon 1 hr NICCEA GSA31 Sas: Physics Unit 3 [F] GCSE/B

Fri 07 Jun Afternoon 1 hr NICCEA GSA32 Sas: Physics Unit 3 [H] GCSE/B

Mon 10 Jun Morning 1 hr NICCEA GFM21 Further Maths Unit 2 Mechanics GCSE/B

Mon 10 Jun Afternoon 50 mins NICCEA GSH31 Spanish Unit 3 Reading [F] GCSE/B

Mon 10 Jun Afternoon 1 hr NICCEA GSH31 Spanish Unit 3 Reading [H] GCSE/B

Tue 11 Jun Morning 1 1/2hrs NICCEA GBL21 Biology Unit 2 [F] GCSE/B

Tue 11 Jun Morning 1 1/2hrs NICCEA GBL22 Biology Unit 2 [H] GCSE/B

Tue 11 Jun Morning 1 hr NICCEA GSA42 Sas: Unit 4 Practical B [F] GCSE/B

Wed 12 Jun Afternoon 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA GCD21 Child Development Unit 2 GCSE/B

Thu 13 Jun Morning 1 1/2hrs NICCEA GLE21 Leisure & Tourism Unit 2 GCSE/B



Thu 13 Jun Afternoon 1 1/2hrs NICCEA GCN21 Construction Unit 2 GCSE/B

Fri 14 Jun Morning 1 1/2hrs NICCEA GCM22 Chemistry Unit 2 [H] GCSE/B

Fri 14 Jun Afternoon 1 1/2hrs NICCEA G9713 Music Comp 3 Exam GCSE/FC*

Mon 17 Jun Morning 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA GAU21 Agriculture Unit 2 GCSE/B

Tue 18 Jun Morning 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA GPY21 Physics Unit 2 [F] GCSE/B

Tue 18 Jun Morning 1 1/2hrs NICCEA GPY22 Physics Unit 2 [H] GCSE/B

Tue 18 Jun Morning 2 hrs AQA 8552/W Design and Technology Written Paper GCSE/9FC

Wed 19 Jun Morning 1 hr NICCEA GSY21 Bus & Comm Systems Unit 2 GCSE/B

Wed 19 Jun Afternoon 1 hr NICCEA GFM31 Further Maths Unit 3 Stats GCSE/B

Thu 20 Jun Morning 1 hr NICCEA GBL34 Biology Unit 3 Pract B [H] GCSE/B

Fri 21 Jun Afternoon 1 hr NICCEA GCM34 Chemistry Unit 3 Pract B [H] GCSE/B

Mon 24 Jun Morning 1 hr NICCEA GPY32 Physics Unit 3 Pract B [F] GCSE/B

Mon 24 Jun Morning 1 1/4 hrs NICCEA GPY34 Physics Unit 3 Pract B [H] GCSE/B


